1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

NAME

Mary Robley

Ladies 18

Odds & Evens

3/3/2026

Wendy Yaremchuk

Jacquie Kane
Pam Wolfe

Jean Hemmen
Sharon Barrack

Karen Brosko
Tammy Dyck

Corrine Houston
Renita McLeod

Donna Neumeier
Jacquie Kane

Jean Schrieber
Marlen Mack

SCORE

58

60

60.5

62

62.5

64

65

$11.00
$11.00

$9.00
$9.00

$8.00
$8.00

$7.00
$7.00

$5.00
$5.00

$4.00
$4.00

$3.00
$3.00



