

**Ladies 18  
Odds & Evens  
3/3/2026**

	<u>NAME</u>	<u>SCORE</u>	<u>PRIZE</u>
<b>1st</b>	Mary Robley Wendy Yaremchuk	<b>58</b>	<b>\$11.00</b> <b>\$11.00</b>
<b>2nd</b>	Jacquie Kane Pam Wolfe	<b>60</b>	<b>\$9.00</b> <b>\$9.00</b>
<b>3rd</b>	Jean Hemmen Sharon Barrack	<b>60.5</b>	<b>\$8.00</b> <b>\$8.00</b>
<b>4th</b>	Karen Brosko Tammy Dyck	<b>62</b>	<b>\$7.00</b> <b>\$7.00</b>
<b>5th</b>	Corrine Houston Renita McLeod	<b>62.5</b>	<b>\$5.00</b> <b>\$5.00</b>
<b>6th</b>	Donna Neumeier Jacquie Kane	<b>64</b>	<b>\$4.00</b> <b>\$4.00</b>
<b>7th</b>	Jean Schrieber Marlen Mack	<b>65</b>	<b>\$3.00</b> <b>\$3.00</b>